
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00182, N. Banks

R Principal Arterial - Other
SH-55  230 Feet N of Garden Valley Road

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 2,353

 1,891
 3,509

Boise (8)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 31

 1,150

 1,101
 1,275

 1,203

 790
 2,234

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - - - 1

Road - - - - - - 2,744

S DIR - - - - - - 1,805

N DIR - - - - - - 939

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

4,291 1,752 1,536 1,538 1,753 2,835 2,227

3,531 1,036 811 767 859 893 976

760 716 725 771 894 1,942 1,251

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

2,969 1,458 1,567 1,225 1,464 3,232 2,840

2,080 707 763 577 633 862 1,136

889 751 804 648 831 2,370 1,704

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

2,816 2,863 900 105 1,448 2,802 2,187

2,096 2,015 445 54 659 802 951

720 848 455 51 789 2,000 1,236

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

2,831 1,635 1,284 1,405 1,966 5,062 5,992

2,138 912 655 646 765 980 2,776

693 723 629 759 1,201 4,082 3,216

30 31 - - - - -

6,189 1,912 - - - - -

4,852 1,126 - - - - -

1,337 786 - - - - -

MADW 3,819 1,924 1,322 1,068 1,658 3,483 3,198

STDEV 1,462 550 308 655 249 1,071 1,589

DAYFAC 0.62 1.22 1.78 2.20 1.42 0.68 0.74
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